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The Andrejs Upits
Memorial Museum (Brivibas
street 38-4) - ICLCM Board
Meeting on August 3rd

&

The National Library of
Latvia (Mukusalas street 3) -
ICLCM Conference opening and
sessions on August 4th

&

Janis Akuraters Museum
O.Vaciesa street 6a) - culture
vent on August 4th evening

~

@D

B2

Meeting point for the bus
on August 5th and August 7th

@

The Riga City Council
(Ratslaukums 1) - ICLCM
Conference sessions on August
6th.

&

The National History
Museum of Latvia (Brivibas
Boulevard 32) - culture event on
August 6th evening




Single room rates per
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Hotel Forums 3* Valnu Street http://www.forumshotel-riga.com/index.htm?Ibl=ggl-en- 50,00 euro
45 ’ rmk&gclid=EAlalQobChMI2JelreTt2QIVCEMZCh2NTQWYEAAYASAAEELISFD_BwE

Hotel Roma 4% Kalku Street http://hotelroma.lv/?lang=en 75,00 euro
28

Radisson Blu Elizabet Hotel 4% Elizabetes https://www.radissonblu.com/en/elizabetehotel- 139,00 euro
Street 73 riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR

Radisson Blu Daugava Hotel, 4% Kugu Street https://www.radissonblu.com/en/hotel- 95,00 euro

Riga 24 riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR

Radisson Blu Latvija Conference | 4* Elizabetes https://www.radissonblu.com/en/latvijahotel- 119,00 euro

& Spa Hotel, Riga Street 55 riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR

Radisson Blu Ridzene Hotel 4% Reimersa https://www.radissonblu.com/en/ridzenehotel- 129,00 euro
Street 1 riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR

Mercure Hotel 4% Elizabetes http://www.mercureriga.lv/en/ 68,00 euro
Street 101

Tallink Hotel Riga 4% Elizabetes https://www.tallinkhotels.com/tallink-hotel- 116,00 euro
Street 24 riga?gclid=EAlalQobChMIwWLTTI9ft2QIVBmMUZCh2ICw-



http://www.radissonblu.com/en/hotel-riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR
http://www.radissonblu.com/en/hotel-riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR
http://www.radissonblu.com/en/latvijahotel-riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR
http://www.radissonblu.com/en/latvijahotel-riga?facilitator=BIGMOUTHMEDIAREZIDOR

49

spa/kontakti

Forums Hotel 3* Valnu Street http://www.forumshotel-riga.com/ 54,00 euro
45
O Rixwell Hotel Konventa Seta 3* Kaleju Street http://www.konventasetahotelriga.com/index.htm?lbl=ggl- | 54,00 euro
9/11 en
Avalon Hotel 4* 13.janvara https://hotelavalon.eu/ 133,00 euro
Street 19
Hotel Gutenbergs 4* Doma http://www.hotelgutenbergs.lv/?lang=en 86,00 euro
laukums 1
Liberty Hotel 3* Zigfrida Annas | http://www.liberty.lv/Iv/ 40,00 euro
Meierovica
Boulevard 18
O Wellton Riga Hotel & SPA 4% Valnu Street | http://www.wellton.com/Iv/wellton-riga-hotel- 94,00 euro



https://www.google.com/maps?ll=56.950475,24.111249&z=16&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=LV&mapclient=embed&q=Zigfr%C4%ABda+Annas+Meierovica+bulv%C4%81ris+18+Centra+rajons,+R%C4%ABga,+LV-1050
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=56.950475,24.111249&z=16&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=LV&mapclient=embed&q=Zigfr%C4%ABda+Annas+Meierovica+bulv%C4%81ris+18+Centra+rajons,+R%C4%ABga,+LV-1050
https://www.google.com/maps?ll=56.950475,24.111249&z=16&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=LV&mapclient=embed&q=Zigfr%C4%ABda+Annas+Meierovica+bulv%C4%81ris+18+Centra+rajons,+R%C4%ABga,+LV-1050

